
Huawei 34060841 Gegevensblad

Huawei PON-zendontvanger, SFP, 1490nm(Tx)/1310nm(Rx), 2488M(Tx)/1244M(Rx), 6dBm, 10dBm, -35dBm, SC/UPC, SM,
20km

34060841

34060841 - Echte Huawei OSG002008 PON Transceiver, SFP, 1490nm(Tx)/1310nm(Rx), 2488M(Tx)/1244M(Rx), 6dBm,

10dBm, -35dBm, SC/UPC, SM, 20km
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